Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Hamilton

Annual Service Dollars

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 9 6
Avg. monthly adults 1 0
Avg. monthly children 6 3
Avg. monthly persons 115 99
Persons 20 22
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Avg. monthly children
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Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2,539
774
1,423
342

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
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FY 2020

$9,802
$63
$20,697
$178,296
$18,599
$0

$0
$26,567
$258,118
$8,053

FY 2020
$520,194

FY 2021

$8,086
$0
$12,101
$200,521
$15,603
$0

$0
$15,772
$250,347
$29,070

FY 2021
$531,500

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$3,597
$0
$2,717
$320,394
$36,121
$0

$0

$0
$351,597
$20,704

FY 2022
$735,129



