

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Hamilton

	Persons Served			Anı	Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
Avg. monthly persons	9	6	2	\$9,802	\$8,086	\$3,597	
Avg. monthly adults	1	0	0	\$63	\$0	\$0	
Avg. monthly children	6	3	1	\$20,697	\$12,101	\$2,717	
Avg. monthly persons	115	99	106	\$178,296	\$200,521	\$320,394	
Persons	20	22	20	\$18,599	\$15,603	\$36,121	
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Persons	4	3	0	\$26,567	\$15,772	\$0	
Avg. monthly children	9	8	7	\$258,118	\$250,347	\$351,597	
Avg. monthly children	2	6	5	\$8,053	\$29,070	\$20,704	
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
				\$520,194	\$531,500	\$735,129	

2019 County Population Estimates

• •	
Population	2,539
Under 20	774
20-64	1,423
65 & Over	342

